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Resultat Klubbmästerskap 2012 
Arangör: IFK Växjö 
Datum: 25 nov 2012 
Plats: Telekonsult Arena 
Ort: Växjö 
 
 

P 14 60 m Försök 25/11  15:20     

         
1 Albin Månsson 1999 IFK Växjö 8,44 q    
2 Jacob Roström 1999 IFK Växjö 8,78 q    
3 Benjamin Björksell 1999 IFK Växjö 8,93 q    
4 Johannes Pettersson 1999 IFK Växjö 8,97 q    
5 André Magnusson 1999 IFK Växjö 9,11 q    
 
 

P 14 60 m Final 25/11  15:50     

         
1 Jacob Roström 1999 IFK Växjö 8,91     
2 Benjamin Björksell 1999 IFK Växjö 8,96     
3 Johannes Pettersson 1999 IFK Växjö 9,09     
4 André Magnusson 1999 IFK Växjö 9,12     
5 Albin Månsson 1999 IFK Växjö 10,14     
 
 

P 14 Längd Final 25/11  13:30     

         
1 Johannes Pettersson 1999 IFK Växjö 4,57     
2 Albin Månsson 1999 IFK Växjö 4,56     
3 André Magnusson 1999 IFK Växjö 4,11     
4 Benjamin Björksell 1999 IFK Växjö 3,84     

             
P 14 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

André Magnusson 4,11  -  3,89  -      
Benjamin Björksell 3,58  3,84  -  3,81      
Albin Månsson 4,36  4,56  4,42  -      
Johannes Pettersson 4,57  4,09  4,57  4,32      

             
 
 

P 14 Kula 4 kg Final 25/11  14:40     

         
1 André Magnusson 1999 IFK Växjö 9,89     
2 Benjamin Björksell 1999 IFK Växjö 9,51     
3 Albin Månsson 1999 IFK Växjö 7,99     
4 Jacob Roström 1999 IFK Växjö 7,49     
5 Johannes Pettersson 1999 IFK Växjö 6,33     

             
P 14 Kula 4 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

André Magnusson 8,47  9,89  9,15  9,31      
Jacob Roström 7,34  7,49  x  7,08      
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Benjamin Björksell 7,91  x  9,51  9,16      
Albin Månsson 7,99  7,88  7,75  7,63      
Johannes Pettersson 6,13  6,21  6,33  6,19      

             
 
 

P 13 60 m Försök 25/11  14:40     

         
1 Jakob Ståhl 2000 IFK Växjö 9,09 q    
2 Ludvig Jönsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,13 q    
3 Victor Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,24 q    
4 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 IFK Växjö 9,27 q    
5 Alexander Trulsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,34 q    
6 Anton Danielsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,71 q    
 
 

P 13 60 m Final 25/11  16:00     

         
1 Ludvig Jönsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,03     
2 Jakob Ståhl 2000 IFK Växjö 9,12     
3 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 IFK Växjö 9,35     
4 Victor Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,37     
5 Alexander Trulsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,56     
6 Anton Danielsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,92     
 
 

P 13 Längd Final 25/11  13:30     

         
1 Ludvig Jönsson 2000 IFK Växjö 4,44     
2 Victor Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 4,33     
3 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 IFK Växjö 4,28     
4 Alexander Trulsson 2000 IFK Växjö 4,13     
5 Jakob Ståhl 2000 IFK Växjö 3,96     
6 Anton Danielsson 2000 IFK Växjö 3,67     

             
P 13 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Alexander Trulsson 4,13  4,01  3,94  4,00      
Ludvig Jönsson 4,44  4,31  4,14  4,01      
Anton Danielsson 3,60  3,38  3,67  3,44      
Victor Pettersson 4,33  4,30  4,10  4,03      
Jonathan Hagehed 4,17  4,09  4,28  4,25      
Jakob Ståhl 3,96  3,84  3,67  3,26      

             
 
 

P 13 Kula 3 kg Final 25/11  15:20     

         
1 Victor Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 6,98     
2 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 IFK Växjö 6,49     
3 Ludvig Jönsson 2000 IFK Växjö 6,19     
4 Alexander Trulsson 2000 IFK Växjö 5,94     
5 Jakob Ståhl 2000 IFK Växjö 5,80     
6 Anton Danielsson 2000 IFK Växjö 5,22     

             
P 13 Kula 3 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  
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Alexander Trulsson 5,62  5,86  -  5,94      
Ludvig Jönsson -  -  6,19  5,99      
Anton Danielsson 4,80  5,22  4,58  5,11      
Victor Pettersson 6,65  6,75  6,67  6,98      
Jonathan Hagehed 5,72  6,49  5,71  -      
Jakob Ståhl 4,95  5,54  5,80  5,49      

             
 
 

P 12 60 m Försök 25/11  14:10     

         
1 Jacob Elg 2001 IFK Växjö 9,46     
2 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 9,78     
3 Samuel Backgård 2001 IFK Växjö 10,05     
4 Rasmus Nygren 2001 IFK Växjö 10,29     
5 Elias Pernefors 2001 IFK Växjö 10,53     
6 Axel Johansson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,59     
7 Victor Natvig 2001 IFK Växjö 10,61     
8 André Franzén 2001 IFK Växjö 10,63     
 
 

P 12 60 m Final 25/11  15:40     

         
1 Jacob Elg 2001 IFK Växjö 9,46     
2 Rasmus Nygren 2001 IFK Växjö 9,83     
3 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 10,05     
4 Samuel Backgård 2001 IFK Växjö 10,14     
5 André Franzén 2001 IFK Växjö 10,64     
6 Victor Natvig 2001 IFK Växjö 10,65     
7 Axel Johansson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,67     
8 Elias Pernefors 2001 IFK Växjö 10,69     
 
 

P 12 Längd Final 25/11  14:10     

         
1 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 3,88     
2 Samuel Backgård 2001 IFK Växjö 3,76     
3 Jacob Elg 2001 IFK Växjö 3,73     
4 Rasmus Nygren 2001 IFK Växjö 3,49     
5 Elias Pernefors 2001 IFK Växjö 3,47     
6 Axel Johansson 2001 IFK Växjö 3,46     
7 André Franzén 2001 IFK Växjö 3,44     
 Victor Natvig 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
P 12 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Isac Roselius 3,51  3,88  -  -      
Jacob Elg 3,69  3,60  3,62  3,73      
Rasmus Nygren 3,23  3,49  3,34  3,41      
Elias Pernefors 3,33  -  3,47  3,40      
Samuel Backgård 3,68  3,43  3,76  3,68      
Axel Johansson 3,33  3,10  3,28  3,46      
André Franzén 3,19  -  3,41  3,44      

             
 
 

P 12 Kula 3 kg Final 25/11  13:30     
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1 Rasmus Nygren 2001 IFK Växjö 6,54     
2 Samuel Backgård 2001 IFK Växjö 6,47     
3 Jacob Elg 2001 IFK Växjö 5,83     
4 Victor Natvig 2001 IFK Växjö 5,54     
5 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 5,53     
6 Axel Johansson 2001 IFK Växjö 5,40     
7 Elias Pernefors 2001 IFK Växjö 5,10     
8 André Franzén 2001 IFK Växjö 4,79     

             
P 12 Kula 3 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Isac Roselius 5,19  5,13  5,53  5,50      
Jacob Elg 5,29  5,82  5,39  5,83      
Rasmus Nygren 6,44  6,18  x  6,54      
Elias Pernefors 4,75  4,64  5,10  4,59      
Samuel Backgård 6,47  5,88  x  5,77      
Axel Johansson 5,40  4,90  5,34  5,18      
André Franzén 4,55  4,37  4,79  x      
Victor Natvig 5,49  5,54  5,43  5,32      

             
 
 

P 11 60 m Försök 25/11  13:40     

         

Heat 1       
1 Nils Hedenfalk 2002 IFK Växjö 9,63 q    
2 Edvin Månsson 2002 IFK Växjö 9,74 q    
3 David Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,80 q    
4 Arvid Toft 2002 IFK Växjö 11,60 q    
5 Anton Wallertz 2002 IFK Växjö 12,15     

         

Heat 2       
1 Pascal Saalmüller 2002 IFK Växjö 9,56 q    
2 Simon Strandman 2002 IFK Växjö 10,47 q    
3 Melvin Hassanov 2002 IFK Växjö 11,19 q    
4 Noah Briggler 2002 IFK Växjö 11,96 q    
 
 

P 11 60 m Final 25/11  15:30     

         
1 Pascal Saalmüller 2002 IFK Växjö 9,48     
2 Nils Hedenfalk 2002 IFK Växjö 9,52     
3 Edvin Månsson 2002 IFK Växjö 9,89     
4 Simon Strandman 2002 IFK Växjö 10,43     
5 David Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,56     
6 Arvid Toft 2002 IFK Växjö 10,92     
7 Melvin Hassanov 2002 IFK Växjö 11,07     
8 Noah Briggler 2002 IFK Växjö 12,07     
 
 

P 11 Längd Final 25/11  14:40     

         
1 Pascal Saalmüller 2002 IFK Växjö 3,79     
2 Arvid Toft 2002 IFK Växjö 3,55     
3 Edvin Månsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,41     
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4 Simon Strandman 2002 IFK Växjö 3,21     
5 Melvin Hassanov 2002 IFK Växjö 2,96     
6 David Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 2,95     
7 Noah Briggler 2002 IFK Växjö 2,79     
8 Nils Hedenfalk 2002 IFK Växjö 2,71     
9 Anton Wallertz 2002 IFK Växjö 2,51     

             
P 11 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Anton Wallertz 2,28  2,51  2,34  2,44      
Edvin Månsson 2,31  3,41  3,35  3,29      
David Axelsson 2,66  2,95  2,37  x      
Nils Hedenfalk 2,71  x  x  2,64      
Arvid Toft 3,25  3,12  3,37  3,55      
Noah Briggler 2,79  2,34  2,24  2,19      
Pascal Saalmüller 3,74  3,52  3,63  3,79      
Simon Strandman 3,07  2,75  3,02  3,21      
Melvin Hassanov 2,96  2,80  2,54  2,72      

             
 
 

P 11 Kula 2 kg Försök 25/11  14:10     

         
1 Nils Hedenfalk 2002 IFK Växjö 6,21     
2 Simon Strandman 2002 IFK Växjö 5,39     
3 Edvin Månsson 2002 IFK Växjö 5,34     
4 Pascal Saalmüller 2002 IFK Växjö 5,08     
5 Arvid Toft 2002 IFK Växjö 4,96     
6 David Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 4,92     
7 Noah Briggler 2002 IFK Växjö 4,79     
8 Melvin Hassanov 2002 IFK Växjö 4,35     
9 Anton Wallertz 2002 IFK Växjö 4,12     

             
P 11 Kula 2 kg Försök        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Anton Wallertz 3,87  4,01  4,12        
Edvin Månsson 4,93  4,74  5,34        
David Axelsson 4,66  4,64  4,92        
Nils Hedenfalk x  5,80  6,21        
Arvid Toft 4,96  x  4,45        
Noah Briggler 3,89  4,79  4,65        
Pascal Saalmüller 4,80  x  5,08        
Simon Strandman 5,39  5,03  5,15        
Melvin Hassanov 4,32  3,44  4,35        

             
 
 

F 14 60 m Försök 25/11  15:25     

         
1 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 8,92 q    
2 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 9,01 q    
3 Hanna Westhoff 1999 IFK Växjö 9,17 q    
4 Mea Natvig 1999 IFK Växjö 9,25 q    
5 Thilda Lim 1999 IFK Växjö 9,26 q    
 Moa Bjällebo 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Nellie Fransson 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 
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F 14 60 m Final 25/11  15:55     

         
1 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 8,91     
2 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 9,08     
3 Mea Natvig 1999 IFK Växjö 9,15     
4 Hanna Westhoff 1999 IFK Växjö 9,17     
5 Thilda Lim 1999 IFK Växjö 9,40     
 
 

F 14 Längd Final 25/11  13:30     

         
1 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 4,52     
2 Mea Natvig 1999 IFK Växjö 4,20     
3 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 4,11     
4 Thilda Lim 1999 IFK Växjö 3,69     
5 Cajsa Alriksson 1999 IFK Växjö 2,87     
 Moa Bjällebo 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Nellie Fransson 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 14 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Thilda Lim 3,42  3,43  3,67  3,69      
Julia Frisk 4,01  3,95  -  4,11      
Frida Bergvall 4,52  4,29  4,39  4,47      
Moa Bjällebo             
Mea Natvig 4,20  3,99  4,03  3,92      
Nellie Fransson             
Cajsa Alriksson 2,43  2,51  2,62  2,87      

             
 
 

F 14 Kula 3 kg Final 25/11  14:40     

         
1 Thilda Lim 1999 IFK Växjö 6,62     
2 Mea Natvig 1999 IFK Växjö 6,46     
3 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 5,64     
4 Cajsa Alriksson 1999 IFK Växjö 5,27     
 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Moa Bjällebo 1999 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 14 Kula 3 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Thilda Lim 6,29  6,62  6,32  6,23      
Julia Frisk 5,36  5,25  5,01  5,64      
Frida Bergvall             
Moa Bjällebo             
Mea Natvig 5,80  6,25  6,46  6,36      
Cajsa Alriksson 5,27  5,20  4,56  5,22      

             
 
 

F 13 60 m Försök 25/11  14:50     

         
1 Emma Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 8,83 q    
2 Sara Johansson 2000 IFK Växjö 8,86 q    
3 Emma Joabsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,04 q    
4 Ida Wåhlstrand 2000 IFK Växjö 9,33 q    
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5 Erica Honeth 2000 IFK Växjö 9,88 q    
6 Emilia Lind 2000 IFK Växjö 10,01 q    
 Ramona Abassi 2000 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 
 

F 13 60 m Final 25/11  16:05     

         
1 Emma Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 8,90     
2 Sara Johansson 2000 IFK Växjö 8,94     
3 Emma Joabsson 2000 IFK Växjö 9,06     
4 Ida Wåhlstrand 2000 IFK Växjö 9,47     
5 Erica Honeth 2000 IFK Växjö 10,07     
6 Emilia Lind 2000 IFK Växjö 10,08     
 
 

F 13 Längd Final 25/11  13:30     

         
1 Emma Joabsson 2000 IFK Växjö 4,53     
2 Ida Wåhlstrand 2000 IFK Växjö 4,11     
3 Sara Johansson 2000 IFK Växjö 4,10     
4 Emma Pettersson 2000 IFK Växjö 3,88     
5 Emilia Lind 2000 IFK Växjö 3,51     
6 Erica Honeth 2000 IFK Växjö 3,46     
 Ramona Abassi 2000 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 13 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Emma Joabsson 4,42  4,53  4,32  4,40      
Emma Pettersson 3,57  3,88  3,73  3,73      
Ida Wåhlstrand 3,91  4,11  4,05  4,07      
Emilia Lind 2,94  3,48  3,50  3,51      
Ramona Abassi             
Sara Johansson 4,10  3,94  3,70  3,93      
Erica Honeth 3,46  3,43  3,44  3,03      

             
 
 

F 13 Kula 2 kg Final 25/11  15:20     

         
1 Emma Joabsson 2000 IFK Växjö 10,04     
2 Ida Wåhlstrand 2000 IFK Växjö 9,46     
3 Sara Johansson 2000 IFK Växjö 8,13     
4 Ramona Abassi 2000 IFK Växjö 8,09     
5 Erica Honeth 2000 IFK Växjö 7,68     
6 Emilia Lind 2000 IFK Växjö 6,68     

             
F 13 Kula 2 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Emma Joabsson 10,04  9,50  -  -      
Ida Wåhlstrand 9,19  9,24  9,26  9,46      
Emilia Lind 6,68  -  6,21  5,77      
Ramona Abassi 7,40  -  8,09  7,60      
Sara Johansson 7,60  8,13  7,37  7,14      
Erica Honeth 7,55  6,90  7,68  7,35      
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F 12 60 m Försök 25/11  14:20     

         
1 Vera Vikdahl 2001 IFK Växjö 9,30     
2 Nelly Lejon 2001 IFK Växjö 9,55     
3 Matilda Andersson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,22     
4 Ellen Persson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,65     
5 Jennie Granqvist 2001 IFK Växjö 10,80     
 Anna Eriksson 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 
 

F 12 60 m Final 25/11  15:45     

         
1 Vera Vikdahl 2001 IFK Växjö 9,50     
2 Nelly Lejon 2001 IFK Växjö 9,76     
3 Matilda Andersson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,17     
4 Ellen Persson 2001 IFK Växjö 10,90     
 Jennie Granqvist 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 
 

F 12 Längd Final 25/11  14:40     

         
1 Vera Vikdahl 2001 IFK Växjö 3,98     
2 Matilda Andersson 2001 IFK Växjö 3,60     
3 Nelly Lejon 2001 IFK Växjö 3,54     
4 Ellen Persson 2001 IFK Växjö 2,86     
 Jennie Granqvist 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Anna Eriksson 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 12 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Nelly Lejon 3,30  3,54  3,45  3,46      
Ellen Persson 2,86  2,70  2,77  2,74      
Anna Eriksson             
Vera Vikdahl 3,46  3,77  3,95  3,98      
Matilda Andersson 3,56  3,48  3,50  3,60      

             
 
 

F 12 Kula 2 kg Final 25/11  13:30     

         
1 Nelly Lejon 2001 IFK Växjö 8,19     
2 Vera Vikdahl 2001 IFK Växjö 6,53     
3 Matilda Andersson 2001 IFK Växjö 6,45     
4 Jennie Granqvist 2001 IFK Växjö 6,17     
5 Ellen Persson 2001 IFK Växjö 5,64     
 Anna Eriksson 2001 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 12 Kula 2 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Nelly Lejon x  8,13  x  8,19      
Jennie Granqvist 6,17  5,61  4,64  5,75      
Ellen Persson 5,12  5,40  5,01  5,64      
Anna Eriksson             
Vera Vikdahl 6,00  5,94  6,53  5,54      
Matilda Andersson 6,38  6,45  6,09  6,45      
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F 11 60 m Försök 25/11  13:50     

         

Heat 1       
1 Tilde Gudmundsson 2002 IFK Växjö 9,90 q    
2 Elin Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,04 q    
3 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö 10,05 q    
4 Matilda Honeth 2002 IFK Växjö 10,15 q    
5 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,60     
6 Ebba Fransson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,75     

         

Heat 2       
1 Emma Alpenberg 2002 IFK Växjö 9,59 q    
2 Emilina Ring 2002 IFK Växjö 9,99 q    
3 Tove Larsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,18 q    
4 Tilde Bengtsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,40 q    
5 Linnea Ekesall 2002 IFK Växjö 11,36     
6 Ebba Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 11,47     
 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 

         

Heat 3       
1 Agnes Lönn 2002 IFK Växjö 10,43     
2 Alva Nilsson 2002 IFK Växjö 11,04     
3 Elin Frisk 2002 IFK Växjö 11,13     
4 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 11,16     
5 Nina Pyrell 2002 IFK Växjö 12,06     
 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 

         

F 11 60 m Försök - Sammanställning    
1 Emma Alpenberg 2002 IFK Växjö 9,59 q    
2 Tilde Gudmundsson 2002 IFK Växjö 9,90 q    
3 Emilina Ring 2002 IFK Växjö 9,99 q    
4 Elin Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,04 q    
5 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö 10,05 q    
6 Matilda Honeth 2002 IFK Växjö 10,15 q    
7 Tove Larsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,18 q    
8 Tilde Bengtsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,40 q    
9 Agnes Lönn 2002 IFK Växjö 10,43     
10 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,60     
11 Ebba Fransson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,75     
12 Alva Nilsson 2002 IFK Växjö 11,04     
13 Elin Frisk 2002 IFK Växjö 11,13     
14 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 11,16     
15 Linnea Ekesall 2002 IFK Växjö 11,36     
16 Ebba Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 11,47     
17 Nina Pyrell 2002 IFK Växjö 12,06     
 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 
 

F 11 60 m Final       

         
1 Emma Alpenberg 2002 IFK Växjö 9,56     
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2 Elin Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 9,87     
3 Emilina Ring 2002 IFK Växjö 9,93     
4 Tilde Gudmundsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,01     
5 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö 10,09     
5 Tove Larsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,09     
7 Matilda Honeth 2002 IFK Växjö 10,49     
8 Tilde Bengtsson 2002 IFK Växjö 10,52     
 
 

F 11 Längd Final 25/11  14:10     

         
1 Tilde Gudmundsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,72     
2 Elin Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,58     
3 Emilina Ring 2002 IFK Växjö 3,45     
4 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö 3,37     
5 Emma Alpenberg 2002 IFK Växjö 3,29     
6 Matilda Honeth 2002 IFK Växjö 3,26     
7 Tove Larsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,25     
8 Ebba Fransson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,18     
9 Tilde Bengtsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,03     
10 Agnes Lönn 2002 IFK Växjö 2,92     
11 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö 2,84     
12 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 2,82     
13 Ebba Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 2,70     
14 Alva Nilsson 2002 IFK Växjö 2,64     
15 Linnea Ekesall 2002 IFK Växjö 2,57     
16 Elin Frisk 2002 IFK Växjö 2,52     
17 Nina Pyrell 2002 IFK Växjö 1,99     
 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 11 Längd Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Josefine Möller 2,71  2,82  2,06  2,73      
Laura Iversen 3,29  3,27  3,22  3,37      
Wilma Ström Karlsson 2,84  2,78  2,66  2,83      
Matilda Honeth 3,26  3,25  3,07  3,00      
Linnea Ekesall x  2,32  2,31  2,57      
Nina Pyrell 1,92  1,99  1,92  1,99      
Tilde Gudmundsson 3,49  3,57  3,72  x      
Tove Larsson 3,24  3,24  3,25  3,08      
Ebba Fransson 3,12  3,05  2,96  3,18      
Agnes Lönn 2,76  x  2,92  2,88      
Laura Iversen             
Elin Frisk 2,52  2,33  2,44  2,37      
Alva Nilsson 2,40  x  2,33  2,64      
Ebba Möller 2,70  2,56  2,38  x      
Josefine Möller             
Emma Alpenberg 3,27  x  3,29  x      
Wilma Ström Karlsson             
Emilina Ring x  3,43  3,45  3,43      
Tilde Bengtsson 2,92  2,78  2,92  3,03      
Elin Axelsson 3,24  3,43  3,58  3,47      

             
 
 



Klubbmästerskap 2012 25 nov 2012 IFK Växjö Telekonsult Arena - Växjö 
 
 

© Arena v2.0 RunPro Systems 2012-12-03 10:54:20  
 

F 11 Kula 2 kg Final 25/11  14:10     

         
1 Emma Alpenberg 2002 IFK Växjö 6,17     
2 Emilina Ring 2002 IFK Växjö 6,02     
3 Matilda Honeth 2002 IFK Växjö 5,39     
4 Elin Axelsson 2002 IFK Växjö 5,35     
5 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 5,04     
6 Tilde Gudmundsson 2002 IFK Växjö 5,03     
7 Tove Larsson 2002 IFK Växjö 4,89     
8 Elin Frisk 2002 IFK Växjö 4,81     
9 Agnes Lönn 2002 IFK Växjö 4,65     
10 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö 4,48     
11 Linnea Ekesall 2002 IFK Växjö 4,40     
12 Laura Iversen 2002 IFK Växjö 4,39     
13 Tilde Bengtsson 2002 IFK Växjö 4,33     
14 Ebba Möller 2002 IFK Växjö 4,24     
15 Ebba Fransson 2002 IFK Växjö 4,10     
16 Nina Pyrell 2002 IFK Växjö 3,98     
17 Alva Nilsson 2002 IFK Växjö 3,89     
 Josefine Möller 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 
 Wilma Ström Karlsson 2002 IFK Växjö     DNS 

             
F 11 Kula 2 kg Final        

 1  2  3  4  5  6  

Josefine Möller 5,04  4,77  4,83        
Wilma Ström Karlsson 4,45  4,48  4,05        
Matilda Honeth x  5,39  4,60        
Linnea Ekesall 4,19  4,35  4,40        
Nina Pyrell x  3,92  3,98        
Tilde Gudmundsson 4,77  5,03  4,11        
Tove Larsson 4,89  4,61  4,47        
Ebba Fransson 3,69  4,10  3,84        
Agnes Lönn 4,65  3,73  4,31        
Laura Iversen 3,54  4,39  4,07        
Elin Frisk 4,81  4,46  4,32        
Alva Nilsson 3,72  3,82  3,89        
Ebba Möller 4,24  x  3,65        
Josefine Möller             
Emma Alpenberg 6,17  5,96  5,73        
Wilma Ström Karlsson             
Emilina Ring 5,19  5,70  6,02        
Tilde Bengtsson 4,33  4,06  4,10        
Elin Axelsson 4,84  5,35  4,73        

             

 


